502250616 03/01/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
John Zhao	02/27/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wah Hung International Machinery Inc.
Street Address:	283 E. Garvey Avenue
City:	Monterey Park
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91755

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29440371	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2136236554

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2136236546

Email: IP@adlilaw.com

Correspondent Name: Adli Law Group P.C.

Address Line 1: 633 West Fifth Street, Suite 6900
Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90071

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 1108.122

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Payam Moradian

Total Attachments: 2

source=1108-122 Signed Assignment#page1.tif source=1108-122 Signed Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 029909 FRAME: 0560 OF \$40.00 284405/7

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS,		John ZHAO of 283 E. Garvey Ave., Monterey Park, CA 91755	
	•		
	improvements i	(hereinafter designated as the undersigned) has (have) invented certain new and useful	
	Insert Title of Invention	AUTOMOBILE WHEEL	
		for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America has been executed by the undersigned (except in the case of a provisional application).	
Insert Date of Signing of Application on ;			
	Or		
Insert Serial Number And Filing Date of Application			
		Application No.: 29/440,371 Filed: December 20, 2012	
	and		
WHEREAS,		Wah Hung Group Inc.	
	Insert Address of Assignee	of 1000 Garvey Ave., Monterey Park, CA 91755	
		its heirs, successors, legal representatives and assigns (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to any Letters Patent(s) that may be granted therefor in the United States of America and	
CHECK BOX IF APPROPRIA	CHECK BOX	in any foreign countries.	
	DECEMPRINE	NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) to the undersigned in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, the undersigned has (have) sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States of America, its territories, dependencies and possessions and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent(s) which may be granted therefor in the United States of America, its territories, dependencies and possessions, and if the box above is designated, in any and all foreign countries:	
		and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, conversions and extensions thereof for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.	

PATENT REEL: 029909 FRAME: 0561 The unservigined agree(s) to execute all papers distances to connection with tight application and any continuous divisional convention or reissue applications thereof and also be execute separate adaptioners in connection with such applications as the Assaginer may deep processary or expedition.

The underlighted appear (s) his execute all papear occessors in continuous with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or coining them, division, conversion or reissue thereof or letter Direct(s) or reissue patent issued thereof and cooperate with the Assignment overs way provide in obtaining and producing madence and proceeding with such directories.

The authorizined agreets is a science of papers and documents and to proper any any television may be received to commentate with dailing or provisions of the internation of Convention for the Provision of the Internation of Convention for the Provision of the Internation of Convention for the Provision of the Internation of the Inter

The undersigned agree(s) to perform all efficiencies acts, which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a wall United States of America parentle) or a grant of a valid United States of America and any investiga parentle) to the Assigner and to vert all rights. The earlier the conveyed to said Assigner as felly and entitely as the came would have been held by the undersigned of the Assignment and sale had not been made.

The undersuped between subscribes and easy texpilet(s) the Patent and Trademark Office Officials to the United States of America and its approximately communist to imposity and all latters. Patenty resulting from soid applications or any continuing divisional conversion or resourcepplications thereof to the said Assignme, as Amignme of the enter interest, and hereby commants that has (they have) the full tight to interest the enter that in anyther, and that he has (they have) not executed, and well not execute, any agreement in conduct between.

The underexped hereby granted ARLA CAW (\$100); F.C., Customer Tomber 95:074 the proper to insert on the Assignment any further scientification which may be recessive to desirable to arrive to comply with the rules of the U.S. Except and Trademark Office for recordition of this document.

The inderrupted hereby correctivity that the accomment of the accomment of the inderrupted has been as will be about a context into which would conflict with the accomment

In settings, relieved executed by the independant the date(s) appoint the independent

13.00 W/13

Name of the Photo John 2018.

Million Co.

expension of

PATENT REEL: 029909 FRAME: 0562

RECORDED: 03/01/2013